Sonic's PPW - RB

PIayer Column4 |ColupPesired % Notes

Christian McCaffrey
Dalvin Cook

Alvin Kamara
Derrick Henry

Nick Chubb

Austin Ekeler
Jonathan Taylor
Joe Mixon

Miles Sanders
James Robinson
Najee Harris
Ezekiel Elliott
David Montgomery
Chris Carson

Myles Gaskin
Melvin Gordon IlI

Kareem Hunt

Darrell Henderson Jr.

Mike Davis
Damien Harris
Tony Pollard
David Johnson
Leonard Fournette
Mark Ingram Il
Eli Mitchell
Devin Singletary
Damien Williams
Kenyan Drake
Chase Edmonds
Ronald Jones Il
Tevin Coleman
Nyheim Hines
James White
Trey Sermon

Ty Johnson
Carlos Hyde
Javonte Williams

James Conner

$9,900
$9,100
$8,800
$8,300
$7,800
$7,300
$7,200
$7,000
$6,900
$6,400
$6,300
$6,200
$6,100
$6,100
$5,900
$5,900
$5,800
$5,700
$5,500
$5,400
$5,300
$5,200
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000
$4,900
$4,900
$4,900
$4,900
$4,800
$4,700
$4,700
$4,600
$4,600
$4,500
$4,400
$4,400
$4,400

NO@CAR 0 CAR Matchup agnostic super hero at reasonable ownership.

MIN@ARI C MIN I'll match the field at least. Can't go too crazy with CMC eating my salary

NO@CAR 0 NO Love this offensive line. AK will run if ahead and catch passes if behind. *Swoon.
TEN@SEA CTEN Something tells me this player will ruin many's people's Sunday...one way or the other.
HOU@CLE (CLE Options abound, keeping his ownership acceptable in best spot he'll ever get.
DAL@LAC ( LAC Goal line carries is exciting and we know Rountree will ride bench when shit hits fan.
LAR@IND CIND Micro-ownership makes him tempting, especially since he had SEVEN targets last wk.
CIN@CHI 0! CIN Bellcows aren't for fading. Choose your % and roll but understand...his price will go »
SF@PHI 09, PHI TWENTY touches last week for the guy we faded in best ball because of...why again?
DEN@JAX CJAX Not my guy

LV@PIT 09, PIT Early in the week | had hopes he'd be ignored by the masses. I'll eat the chalk at RB all day
DAL@LAC ( DAL Plenty due to my exposure to this game. Also, some stand alone lineups without Dak/Herbert
CIN@CHI 0! CHI Damien is the new Tarik Cohen...only Damien has a winning pedigree. Ceiling officially capped.
TEN@SEA ( SEA Hilow loves him. JM has him in the grid. Volume.

BUF@MIA ( MIA

DEN@JAX ( DEN Better on Fan Duel

HOU@CLE | CLE

LAR@IND C LAR How many snaps will Sony steal and how soon? If he's 90% then this price is too low.
ATL@TB 09 ATL Gonna have to get 10 targets to be a factor against this D-line.

NE@NYJ 0S NE Belichick will give him the ball 20x again. I'm stacking him with Pats D

DAL@LAC ( DAL Only a sprinkle since I'll be covering this game from every angle

HOU@CLE (HOU

ATL@TB 09 TB

HOU@CLE  HOU

SF@PHI 09, SF Only a sprinkle for me. Can't trust Shanahan's touch distribution.

BUF@MIA ( BUF

CIN@CHI 0! CHI

LV@PIT 09, LV | feel like a fish playing him. Barber is gonna fuck us, isn't he?

MIN@ARI C ARI Correlate with Jefferson or Thielan. If it stays close and shoots out, Chase will outsnap Conner.
ATL@TBO09TB 1'm not biting. Arians coach-speak is notoriously misleading.

NE@NYJ 0S NYJ

LAR@IND C IND Always intriguing in negative game script. | may offset some Kupp chalk here.
NE@NYJ 0S NE Less likely Pats trail this week. Volume less stable.

SF@PHI 09, SF

NE@NYJ 0S NYJ If game plan is to mitigate pass rush with dumpoffs, he may win this gross timeshare.
DEN@JAX (JAX

DEN@JAX ( DEN Same touches at Melvin for $1500 cheaper. Maybe he'll get in the box this time. JM likes him!
MIN@ARI CARI
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