Sonic's PPW - RB

Player	\$	Column4	Colu	Desired %	Notes
Christian McCaffrey	\$9,900	NO@CAR 0	CAR		Matchup agnostic super hero at reasonable ownership.
Dalvin Cook	\$9,100	MIN@ARI C	MIN		I'll match the field at least. Can't go too crazy with CMC eating my salary
Alvin Kamara	\$8,800	NO@CAR 0	NO		Love this offensive line. AK will run if ahead and catch passes if behind. *Swoon.
Derrick Henry	\$8,300	TEN@SEA (TEN		Something tells me this player will ruin many's people's Sundayone way or the other.
Nick Chubb	\$7,800	HOU@CLE	CLE		Options abound, keeping his ownership acceptable in best spot he'll ever get.
Austin Ekeler	\$7,300	DAL@LAC (LAC		Goal line carries is exciting and we know Rountree will ride bench when shit hits fan.
Jonathan Taylor	\$7,200	LAR@IND 0	IND		Micro-ownership makes him tempting, especially since he had SEVEN targets last wk.
Joe Mixon	\$7,000	CIN@CHI 0	CIN		Bellcows aren't for fading. Choose your % and roll but understandhis price will go ^
Miles Sanders	\$6,900	SF@PHI 09,	PHI		TWENTY touches last week for the guy we faded in best ball because ofwhy again?
James Robinson	\$6,400	DEN@JAX (JAX		Not my guy
Najee Harris	\$6,300	LV@PIT 09/	PIT		Early in the week I had hopes he'd be ignored by the masses. I'll eat the chalk at RB all day
Ezekiel Elliott	\$6,200	DAL@LAC (DAL		Plenty due to my exposure to this game. Also, some stand alone lineups without Dak/Herbert
David Montgomery	\$6,100	CIN@CHI 0	CHI		Damien is the new Tarik Cohenonly Damien has a winning pedigree. Ceiling officially capped.
Chris Carson	\$6,100	TEN@SEA (SEA		Hilow loves him. JM has him in the grid. Volume.
Myles Gaskin	\$5,900	BUF@MIA	MIA		
Melvin Gordon III	\$5,900	DEN@JAX (DEN		Better on Fan Duel
Kareem Hunt	\$5,800	HOU@CLE	CLE		
Darrell Henderson Jr.	\$5,700	LAR@IND 0	LAR		How many snaps will Sony steal and how soon? If he's 90% then this price is too low.
Mike Davis	\$5,500	ATL@TB 09	ATL		Gonna have to get 10 targets to be a factor against this D-line.
Damien Harris	\$5,400	NE@NYJ 09	NE		Belichick will give him the ball 20x again. I'm stacking him with Pats D
Tony Pollard	\$5,300	DAL@LAC (DAL		Only a sprinkle since I'll be covering this game from every angle
David Johnson	\$5,200	HOU@CLE	нои		
Leonard Fournette	\$5,100	ATL@TB 09	тв		
Mark Ingram II	\$5,000	HOU@CLE	нои		
Eli Mitchell	\$5,000	SF@PHI 09,	SF		Only a sprinkle for me. Can't trust Shanahan's touch distribution.
Devin Singletary	\$4,900	BUF@MIA	BUF		
Damien Williams	\$4,900	CIN@CHI 0	СНІ		
Kenyan Drake	\$4,900	LV@PIT 09/	LV		I feel like a fish playing him. Barber is gonna fuck us, isn't he?
Chase Edmonds	\$4,900	MIN@ARI (ARI		Correlate with Jefferson or Thielan. If it stays close and shoots out, Chase will outsnap Conner.
Ronald Jones II	\$4,800	ATL@TB 09	тв		I'm not biting. Arians coach-speak is notoriously misleading.
Tevin Coleman	\$4,700	NE@NYJ 09	NYJ		
Nyheim Hines	\$4,700	LAR@IND 0	IND		Always intriguing in negative game script. I may offset some Kupp chalk here.
James White	\$4,600	NE@NYJ 09	NE		Less likely Pats trail this week. Volume less stable.
Trey Sermon	\$4,600	SF@PHI 09,	SF		
Ty Johnson	\$4,500	NE@NYJ 09	NYJ		If game plan is to mitigate pass rush with dumpoffs, he may win this gross timeshare.
Carlos Hyde	\$4,400	DEN@JAX (JAX		
Javonte Williams	\$4,400	DEN@JAX (DEN		Same touches at Melvin for \$1500 cheaper. Maybe he'll get in the box this time. JM likes him!
James Conner	\$4,400	MIN@ARI (ARI		
				0%	